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Ilya Tsoutsman1502
AAG

9.700 9.600 9.6509.600 9.5009.750 57.800
1 2 1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Matthew Korazija1504
AAG

9.200 9.266 9.5009.450 9.5009.700 56.616
3T 10 3T 7T 2 1T 2 

2 

Eli Jacob1509
C2K

9.100 9.433 9.8509.450 9.0509.450 56.333
7T 5T 3T 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Keaton Parsons1527
MWGC

9.100 9.500 9.5008.950 9.1009.450 55.600
7T 3T 13 7T 3T 6 4 

4 

Anthony Korazija1505
AAG

8.950 9.400 9.5009.250 9.1509.000 55.250
10 7 7 7T 10 5 5 

5 

Vascus Tiburcio1517
C2K

9.300 9.333 9.1009.400 8.8509.100 55.083
2 8T 5 17T 8 10 6 

6 

Jamie Ward1523
FDLC

9.000 9.666 9.5509.150 9.3508.350 55.066
9 1 8T 6 25 3 7 

7 

Liam Gauci1521
FDLC

9.200 9.333 9.4009.500 9.2508.200 54.883
3T 8T 2 12T 27T 4 8 

8 

Jude Parnham1526
MWGC

9.150 9.433 8.7009.150 9.0009.250 54.683
6 5T 8T 26 6 8 9 

9 

Harry Fryer1510
C2K

8.700 9.033 9.6009.300 8.9009.050 54.583
15 12T 6 5 9 9 10 

10 

Samuel Kraus1513
C2K

8.800 9.500 9.7008.350 8.0509.450 53.850
14 3T 20 2T 3T 18 11 

11 

Markus Zhou1511
C2K

8.450 9.233 9.5008.850 7.9509.150 53.133
18 11 14 7T 7 19 12T

12T

Patterson Dang1503
AAG

8.850 9.033 9.3508.800 8.1508.950 53.133
11T 12T 15T 14 11T 17 12T

12T

Benjamin Smith1531
SHG

8.650 8.400 9.4009.150 8.5008.950 53.050
16 25 8T 12T 11T 13 14 

14 

Cayden Mitchell1512
C2K

8.100 8.933 9.7008.550 8.4008.900 52.583
22T 15T 18 2T 13 14 15 

15 

Max Rayward1516
C2K

8.600 9.033 9.2509.100 8.5507.250 51.783
17 12T 11 15 33 11T 16 

16 

Ryan Anmadi1514
C2K

9.200 8.700 9.1008.700 7.7008.150 51.550
3T 20 17 17T 29T 20 17 

17 

James Prestwidge1508
Bankstown

8.300 8.233 8.8009.000 8.3508.650 51.333
19 28 12 22T 18 15 18 

18 

JAYDEN HILL1525
Macquarie

8.850 8.000 8.8008.800 8.5508.100 51.100
11T 32T 15T 22T 31 11T 19 

19 

ELIAS LENIC-GOULDING1117
SGC

8.850 8.733 9.4507.950 7.6008.150 50.733
11T 18T 24 11 29T 22 20 

20 

Cooper Swain1506
Bankstown

7.950 8.566 9.0008.100 7.6508.750 50.016
25T 21T 23 20 16 21 21 

21 

Jackson Atkinson1515
C2K

8.200 8.166 8.0508.200 8.2508.600 49.466
20 29T 21T 33 19 16 22 

22 

Jude Patterson1524
HSC

7.950 8.800 8.7508.200 7.1508.400 49.250
25T 17 21T 25 23T 24 23 

23 

Andre Taboas1535
SHG

8.050 8.933 8.6507.000 6.3508.700 47.683
24 15T 28 27 17 29 24 

24 

Tyson Ferguson1507
Bankstown

7.300 8.566 7.2508.450 6.6008.550 46.716
31 21T 19 34 20 28 25 

25 

Theraphan Cork1529
SHG

8.100 8.266 8.3006.150 7.2008.500 46.516
22T 27 30 30 21T 23 26 

26 
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Logan Ross1528
SHG

6.150 8.333 9.1007.600 6.8508.200 46.233
34 26 25 17T 27T 25 27 

27 

Lachlan Ho1534
SHG

7.900 8.500 8.9506.250 5.6008.400 45.600
27 23 29 21 23T 31 28 

28 

Krishna Manoj1536
SHG

6.450 8.166 8.5007.200 6.7008.500 45.516
33 29T 27 28 21T 27 29 

29 

Jackson Aiken1533
SHG

7.550 8.733 9.2006.100 5.5508.250 45.383
28 18T 31 16 26 32 30 

30 

Benjamin Tang1537
SHG

7.350 8.466 8.2505.150 6.7508.800 44.766
30 24 33 31T 15 26 31 

31 

Winston Feng1532
SHG

8.150 8.166 8.4505.850 5.0508.850 44.516
21 29T 32 29 14 33T 32 

32 

Platon Ogarkov8036
SHG

7.400 8.000 8.2505.000 5.7507.400 41.800
29 32T 34 31T 32 30 33 

33 

Nicholas Ward1530
SHG

6.900 4.200 8.8007.400 5.0506.850 39.200
32 34 26 22T 34 33T 34 

34 
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